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Aspirapolvere aspiraliquidi

5.209.0021 ø 40   - 2,5 m

6.205.0126 ø 40

3.754.0048 ø 40

3.754.0049 ø 40

3.754.0083 ø 40

3.754.0084

3.754.0085

640 mm 

670 mm 

400 mm 

400 mm 

400 mm 

250 mm 

Taurus IR

base. bascula.

 

Sgancio rapido

Stabile base

di appoggio

Ganci di chiusura 

professionali 

Fusto in acciaio inox 
Sgancio fusto

TAURUS IR

codice 8.212.0501

alimentazione

numero / tipo motore 3x/silenziato bistadio

depressione aspirazione

portata aria 162 l/s

liquidi 78 l. / 35 l. / 48 l.

protezione motore

scarico liquidi

10 m

dimensioni / peso macchina


